» 32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS ' R

BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014 Lp’ﬁ
BLN SWIMMING coropean
20|4 aquatics
Results |
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME  GAP
Event 5 100 m Breaststroke - Men
18 AUG 2014 - 10:52 Preliminary
WR 58.46 VAN DER BURGH Cameron 1988 RSA London GBR 29 JUL 2012
WJIR 1:00.84 CHUPOKOV Anton 1997 RUS  Nanjing (CHN) 17 AUG 2014
ER 58.64 DUBOSCQ Hugues 1981 FRA  Rome ITA 27 JUL 2009
CR 59.20 DALE OEN Alexander 1985 NOR  Budapest HUN 10 AUG 2010
1 6 4 PEATYAdam GBR 28 DEC 1994 0.61 28.18 59.97 q
2 6 3 GYURTA Daniel HUN 04 MAY 1989 0.76 28.54 1:0013 0.16 q
3 5 4 MURDOCH Ross GBR 14 JAN 1994 0.72 28.64 1:0016 019 q
4 6 5 TITENIS Giedrius LTU 21 JUL 1989 0.75 27.78 1:00.48 051 q
5 6 1 WILLIS Andrew GBR 03 DEC 1990 0.68 28.66 1:00.68 0.91
6 5 5 FELDWEHR Hendrik GER 18 AUG 1986 0.69 28.42 1:06.86 092 q
7 5 3 NIKOLAEV Andrey RUS 26 APR 1992 0.67 28.35 1:0690 0.93 q
8 5 6 FALKO Grigory RUS 09 MAY 1987 0.70 28.81 1:00.53 0.96 q
9 6 6 PEREZ-DORTONA Giacomo FRA 11 NOV 1989 0.67 28.43 1:0694 097 q
10 6 2 ZANKO Vsevolod RUS 30 JUL 1995 0.68 28.95 1:01.06 1.09
11 5 1 KLOBUCNIK Tomas SVK 21 JUN 1990 0.73 29.24 10112 115 g
12 4 4 DUGONJIC Damir SLO 21 FEB 1988 0.74 28.80 1:0140 143 q
13 5 2 CARNOL Laurent LUX 17 OCT 1989 0.77 28.97 10143 146 q
14 4 5 PESCE Mattia ITA 03 DEC 1989 0.65 28.85 10144 147 q
15 4 6 LOBANOV Anton RUS 01 SEP 1992 0.78 29.10 1:01.49 152
16 5 7 OSELEDETS Dmytro UKR 23 NOV 1994 0.76 29.24 1:0189 162 q
17 4 3 TONIATO Andrea ITA 27 FEB 1991 0.59 28.63 10168 171 g
18 5 8 DAHLIA Thomas FRA 07 MAR 1990 0.66 29.13 1:0169 172 q
19 3 7 NAESSSverre NOR 18 MAR 1992 0.70 29.35 10173 176 q
200 4 1  ALJAND Martti EST 22 NOV 1987 0.67 29.43 10178 178 R
20 6 7 SILADJICaba SRB 23 AUG 1990 0.80 28.37 10178 178 R
22 4 7 PIZZINI Luca ITA 08 APR 1989 0.66 29.20 L0177 1.80
23 6 9 ALLIKVEE Martin EST 21 MAR 1995 0.69 28.98 1:01.80 1.83
24 4 2 ALMEIDA Carlos Esteves POR 04 AUG 1988 0.69 28.86 1:03.02 2.05
25 3 5 PERSSON Erik SWE 12 JAN 1994 0.73 29.75 1:0208 2.08
26 2 3 SHAGALOV Yaron ISR 09 JUN 1993 0.65 29.61 10507 2.10
27 3 8 SCHWEIZER Martin SUl  05JUL 1988 0.63 28.57 1:05.10 213
28 2 4  QUINN Nicholas IRL 03 JUN 1993 0.67 29.13 10511 214
29 2 7 MURPHY Barry IRL  05OCT 1985 0.65 28.77 1:0322.'23 215
30 3 3 LIVAMAGI Martin EST  05JUL 1988 0.69 28.96 1:02.50 223
31 4 8 SOLAECHE GOMEZ Eduardo ESP 22 NOV 1993 0.71 29.29 10527 230
32 3 2 ALVAREZC.Melquiades ESP 18 AUG 1988 0.66 2011 1:02.30 233
33 6 8 DEKKERBram NED 21 AUG 1989 0.73 29.66 1:03.42 2.45
33 3 0 KAESER Yannick SUI 03 JUL 1992 0.77 29.34 1:05.42 2.45
33.08
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SURNAME & NAME

KARPOUZLIS loannis
DYMO Valeriy
BARTUNEK Petr
COTON Quentin
MATTSSON Matti
SWEENEY Dan

NEVO Gal
KOZLOVSKIJ Igor
MALY Jakub
KARVONEN Eetu
MASKALENKO Nikolajs
SCHWARZENBACH Patrik
PROVORKOV Filipp
MEIER Christoph
MACHNIK Mikolaj
LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka
BOTIK Marek
SVECENY Antonin
GIGLER Heiko

HAJDER Ensar
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NOC

GRE
UKR
CZE
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FIN
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LTU
AUT
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LAT
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LIE
POL
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BORN

01 MAR 1992
09 SEP 1985
08 JAN 1991
21 JUL 1991
05 OCT 1993
19 MAR 1993
29 JUN 1987
02 JUL 1992
02 APR 1992
04 SEP 1986
11 FEB 1993
21 FEB 1996
15 APR 1988
03 JAN 1993
19 OCT 1993
09 FEB 1989
28 JUN 1991
21 AUG 1997
17 JUN 1996
27 JUN 1991

KARNTEN

R.T.

0.62
0.73
0.63
0.70
0.69
0.64
0.65
0.73
0.77
0.70
0.66
0.69
0.68
0.74
0.69
0.72
0.76
0.71
0.67
0.85

M Malmsten (2ndgks

28.55

29.50

28.87

29.53

29.25

29.53

29.96

29.36

29.68

29.27

29.35

29.44

29.29

30.16

29.00

29.19

28.79

30.25

30.01

30.73

TIME

1:02.44
33.89
1:02.44

32.94
1:02.48

33.61
1:02.62

33.09
1:02.70

33.45
1:02.79

33.26
1:02.82

32.86
1:02.93

33.57
1:03.11

33.43
1:03.20

33.93
1:03.25

33.90
1:03.40

33.96
1:03.63

34.34
1:03.66

33.50
1:03.72

34.72
1:03.98

34.79
1:04.05

35.26
1:04.72

34.47
1:04.75

34.74
1:06.13

35.40

GAP

2.47
251

2.65

3.14
3.23
3.28
3.43
3.66
3.69
3.75
4.01
4.08
4.75
4.78

6.16
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